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List of Foreign Language Examiners
	Language
	Examiner
	Office, Extension, Email Address

	Arabic
	Abdelhamid Meziani

Prof., Mathematics
	DM 426, x2957, email: meziani@fiu.edu 

	Arabic


	Jacqueline Hamady

Instructor, Mod. Languages
	DM499, x2852, email: jhama001@fiu.edu 

	Bengali
	Irtishad Ahmad

Assoc. Prof., Coll. of Engineering
	CEAS 2984, x3045, email: ahmadi@fiu.edu 

	Bengali
	Neptune Srimal,
Assist. Prof., Earth Sciences
	AC1 380A, x6-5969, 
email: Neptune.Srimal@fiu.edu

	Bengali


	B.M. Golam Kibria

Assoc. Prof., Statistics
	DM 402B, x1419, email: kibriag@fiu.edu 

	Chinese
	David Y. Chang

Prof., College of Education
	ZEB 355A, x3393, email: changd@fiu.edu 

	Chinese
	Chenxi Lu

OPS, Civil & Env. Engineering
	CEAS 3670, x3171, email: luc@fiu.edu 

	Farsi


	Masoud Milani

Assoc. Dean, Computer Science
	ECS 353, x2925, email: milani@fiu.edu

	Haitian Creole
	Jean Robert Cadely

Assoc Prof., Mod. Languages
	ACI 379A, x6-5968, email: cadelyj@fiu.edu

	Hausa (Nigeria)
	Mohammed K. Farouk

Assoc.Prof., C. of Education
	ZEB 314, x3199, email: faroukm@fiu.edu 

	Hebrew (Biblical)
	Erik Larson

Director, Religious Studies
	DM 309A, x3518, email:  larsone@fiu.edu 

	Hebrew/

Yiddish
	David Lazerson, adj.

Coll. of Education
	x6144, email: DrLaz770@aol.com 

	Hindi


	Dinesh Batra

Assoc. Prof., CBA
	RB 260A, x2645, email: batra@fiu.edu

	Hungarian


	Peter Hargitai

Instructor. English 
	DM 465A, x3405, email: hargitai@fiu.edu 

	Japanese


	Asuka Haraguchi Mashav
Instructor, Mod. Languages
	DM 493B, x6516, email: haraguca@fiu.edu 

	Korean
	Bongkil Chung,

Prof., Philosophy
	DM 344A, x3416, email: Bong.Chung@fiu.edu

	Norwegian
	Emma Trollerud, State of Florida Interpreter Training Program
	

	Persian


	Mohiaddin Mesbahi

Assoc.Prof., INR
	DM 428, x1857, email: mesbahim@fiu.edu 

	Russian
	Leonid Bekker, 
Instructor, Statistics
	ACI 375, x6-5856, email: bekkerl@fiu.edu 

	Swahili
	Kd (Damari) Wakhungu

Adjunct Inst., Mod. Languages
	DM 499, x2851, email:  Damari.Wakhungu@fiu.edu

	Tagalog + Filippino

(Philippines)
	Elizabeth Azutillo

Clinical Asst. Prof.,

Coll of Nursing & HL Sciences
	HLS II 370, x0584, email:  azutille@fiu.edu

	Turkish
	Cem Karayalcin 

Prof., Economics
	DM 319A, x3285, email: Cem.Karayalcin@fiu.edu

	Urdu
	Syed Ahmed

Asst. Prof. Coll. of Engineering
	CEAS 2952, x2730, email: ahmeds@fiu.edu 

	Urdu
	Faisal Kaleem

Instructor, CBA
	RB 255, x2156, email: kaleemf@fiu.edu 

	Vietnamese
	Huy Dinh

Grad Student, CBA
	email: hdinh001@fiu.edu 



	Yoruba
	Akin Ogundiran

Dir., African New World Studies
	ACI 163B, x6-5521, email:  ogundira@fiu.edu 


